ROPER TECHNOLOGIES INC

ROPER TECHNOLOGIES INC

ISIN: US7766961061

Overview

2024/05/29 21:59:50

Price
531.01 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.38% (-2.01)

US7766961061
ROP

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

52,626 EUR
S&P 500

510.00 USD (100)
548.00 USD (100)
528.55 USD
532.81 USD
528.49 USD
533.02 USD
531.132926 USD
551,811
293,120,817.50
17,705

100

WKN: 776696106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/29 ale
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/17
2024/05/13

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7766961061&ID_NOTATION=82525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7766961061&ID_NOTATION=82525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e40e68b605ce298c4066de7df710f53673ce21273fbb918a8333306c08a31af&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=921ab769e598a032f&time=1717118347&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ede711b0b3370f688de79499030a20dff174f41704b1ceb96a7668690145d11&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=94fd3f953c7b75090&time=1717118347&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5041d11fd362c7454b35eb2f27c2d48f293ae87cc62cdd87402c998e43d4d4f3&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c78695fb5665e05db&time=1717118347&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9196381cbf669984283a9a1acb22f2cc78d3a038cb0424d74db082b055458b3&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=92ce00d7adf846d44&time=1717118347&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b437beb043209ea9c8f35df41dfd1d663aae5bf9143542d3900b040f33fe64e6&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eac7dde3ff3833271&time=1717118347&tool=RSC

ROPER TECHNOLOGIES INC

Details

2024/05/29 21:59:50

Price
531.01 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.38% (-2.01)

ISIN US7766961061
Symbol ROP
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 52,626 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 510.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 548.00 USD (100)
Open 528.55 USD
High 532.81 USD
Low 528.49 USD
Close (prev. day) 533.02 USD
VWAP 531.132926 USD
Volume (pcs) 551,811
Trading volume 293,120,817.50
Number of trades 17,705
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.99% +18.01% +18.00%
Perf (abs.) +5.18 +81.05 +81.00
Beta 0.78 0.76 0.79
Volatility 15.97 14.92 20.12

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Sy

540.15 USD (496,302
529.56 USD (584,380
540.57 USD (520,612

565.00 USD (2024/04/01

508.22 USD (2024/05/02
565.00 USD (2024/04/01
446.86 USD (2023/06/01

All listings for ROPER TECHNOLOGIES INC

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/05/
29

2024/05/
29

2024/05/
29

2024/05/
29

2024/05/

Time

22:26

20:58

21:59

08:04

15:30

Price

491.70 EUR

490.00 EUR

531.01 USD

490.60 EUR

542.04 USD

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.08

0.00

293.12

0.00

0.08

)
)
)
514.52 USD (504,908)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=82525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36748964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33047278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253780898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805336

ROPER TECHNOLOGIES INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/05/
29

2024/05/
29

2024/05/
29

2024/05/
29

08:11 486.20 EUR 0.00

15:59 490.40 EUR 0.02

08:11 488.10 EUR 0.00

08:08 488.20 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12713794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345204278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282481

ROPER TECHNOLOGIES INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ROPER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

6496 University Parkway - 34240 Sarasota
Telefon: +1-941-556-2601
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Amy Brinkley Chairman of Board of

Directors

Christopher Member of Board of

Wright Directors

Irene Esteves Member of Board of
Directors

John Murphy Member of Board of
Directors

Laura Thatcher Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Member of Board of

Wallman Directors

Robert Johnson Member of Board of
Directors

Shellye Member of Board of

Archambeau Directors

Thomas Joyce  Member of Board of
Directors

Neil Hunn Chairman of Managing
Board

Jason Conley Member of Executive
Committee

John K. Member of Executive

Stipancich Committee
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